26th Annual Educators Hall of Fame Sponsorship Form

Sponsor's Name:	
Sponsor's Address:	
Home Phone:	Cell:
Email:	
	\$\$\$ \$
Inductee's Name:	
Inductee's Address:	
Phone:	Cell:
Email:	

If the inductee is deceased and being sponsored posthumously, please note this above and provide contact information for someone who can provide information for the ceremony and the plaque.

All Educators Hall of Fame inductees are presented with a framed certificate and replica of their Educators Hall of Fame plaque which is displayed prominently in the College of Education on the first floor of the Speight Building.

Payment Information:

Amount Enclosed: \$_____ (minimum \$1,500)

Payment Method:

____ Check (made payable to *ECU Foundation* with inductee's name in memo line)

____ Credit Card (Visa, Master Card, or American Express)

____ Other Form of Payment List Payment Method: ____

Credit card payments can be paid online or via phone with University Advancement. Online Payments: <u>https://bit.ly/3gdRBqt</u> Please include the full name of the inductee(s) in the memo box. Phone Payments: Call Diane Crescitelli, Accountant/Director of Gift Records, at 252-328-9571. Please inform Diane that this is payment for the Educators Hall of Fame and include the name of each inductee the payment is sponsoring.

Please mail, email, or fax the completed form by February 1st to:

Fax Number: 252-328-0342

ECU Educators Hall of Fame c/o Dionna Manning, College of Education, ECU Mail Stop # 124, 138 Rivers Building Greenville, NC 27858-4353

Questions: Contact Dionna Manning at 252-328-5453 or Email: manningd@ecu.edu

The 26th Annual Educators Hall of Fame Ceremony will be held Spring 2025. Thank you for your support of wonderful educators and the ECU College of Education!